This project has received funding

from the European Union’s G e n R

Horizon 2020 research and N

innovation programme under ya

grant agreement No 817580 S 8%
ECP/GR

es Bridge
PpA

EUFORGE!

=

Genetic resources for a food-secure

EUROPEAN GENETIC RESOURCES STRATEGY

Virtual stakeholder feedback workshop
25-26 November 2020, Zoom
Programme summary?

and forested Furope

MONDAY 23 NOVEMBER - Closed session

Individual ECPGR and EUFORGEN Steering Committee meetings. Programme to be sent directly to Steering
Committee members.

TUESDAY 24 NOVEMBER - Closed session

ECPGR, EUFORGEN and ERFP joint meeting. Programme to be sent directly to Steering Committee/General
Assembly members.

13.30

14.00

14.10

14.25

14.40
14.55
15:00

15:20

16.30

13.00
13.40
14.40
15.00
16.20

16.30

WEDNESDAY 25 NOVEMBER

Opening of the online space, check in and welcome
Ewen Le Borgne, Process Change

Welcome address, workshop objectives, programme and logistics
Michele Bozzano, European Forest Institute/Ewen Le Borgne, Process Change

European Genetic Resources Strategy — rationale and context
Frank Begemann, Federal Office for Agriculture and Food, Germany

European Genetic Resources Strategy — overview
Shelagh Kell, University of Birmingham, United Kingdom

Feedback from the ECPGR, ERFP and EURFORGEN Steering Committees
Results of the online stakeholder survey
Break

Breakout room discussions
Recap and reflections, and introduction to Thursday’s session

Close

THURSDAY 26 NOVEMBER

Opening of the online space, recap and objectives of the session
Breakout room discussions

Break

Summary of discussion outcomes and plenary discussion

Next steps

Close

1 All timings are tentative and subject to change.



	European genetic resources strategy

