

This project has received funding from the European Union's Horizon 2020 research and innovation programme under grant agreement No 817580



Genetic resources for a food-secure and forested Europe

EUROPEAN GENETIC RESOURCES STRATEGY

Virtual stakeholder feedback workshop

25-26 November 2020, Zoom

Programme summary¹

MONDAY 23 NOVEMBER - Closed session

Individual ECPGR and EUFORGEN Steering Committee meetings. Programme to be sent directly to Steering Committee members.

TUESDAY 24 NOVEMBER - Closed session

ECPGR, EUFORGEN and ERFP joint meeting. Programme to be sent directly to Steering Committee/General Assembly members.

WEDNESDAY 25 NOVEMBER

		WEDNESDAY 25 NOVEMBER
13.30	_	Opening of the online space, check in and welcome Ewen Le Borgne, Process Change
14.00	-	Welcome address, workshop objectives, programme and logistics Michele Bozzano, European Forest Institute/Ewen Le Borgne, Process Change
14.10	-	European Genetic Resources Strategy – rationale and context Frank Begemann, Federal Office for Agriculture and Food, Germany
14.25	_	European Genetic Resources Strategy – overview Shelagh Kell, University of Birmingham, United Kingdom
14.40	-	Feedback from the ECPGR, ERFP and EURFORGEN Steering Committees
14.55	_	Results of the online stakeholder survey
15:00	_	Break
15:20	-	Breakout room discussions Recap and reflections, and introduction to Thursday's session
16.30	_	Close
		THURSDAY 26 NOVEMBER
13.00	-	Opening of the online space, recap and objectives of the session
13.40	_	Breakout room discussions
14.40	_	Break
15.00	_	Summary of discussion outcomes and plenary discussion
16.20	-	Next steps

- Close

16.30

¹ All timings are tentative and subject to change.